Month

January-21
February-21
March-21
April-21
May-21
June-21
July-21
August-21
September-21
October-21
November-21
December-21

Total

2017 Average
2018 Average
2019 Average
2020 Average
2021 Average

Adult
NF

320

1179
1363
1566
498
320

Adult Adult

FIC VID
516 66
1275 1341
1364 1211
1442 1049
626 259
516 66

Adult Youth Youth Youth

AUD

15

156
164
156
43
15

NF

404

1072
1273
1471
574
404

FIC

796

6386
6911
7884
2453

796

VID

32

1023
830
711
114

32

Youth
AUD

18

159
192
233
53
18

YA
FIC

194

326
333
443
189
194

YA
NF

45
47
49
21



Uncatalo

Foreign Graphic ged/Misc TX New
CDs Lang Novels : Hotspot Mag ILL LT totalcirc Share Patron
1 35 322 20 7 9 0 23 3551 0 46
43 196 1091 26 34 3 68 14421 11 199
20 178 1356 36 26 2 112 15394 14 177
18 203 1730 34 28 3 121 17185 14 181
1 72 496 13 3 0 33 5351 2 42
1 35 322 20 7 9 0 23 3551 0 46



Quick  InDepth #of Dial-
Referen Comp Comp Family a-Story Kids Comp B/W Color  Total #

ce Help Help Place Calls comp Use Pages Pages ofPrints
3 0 0 0 18 0 0 739 13 752
125 89 1107
303 241 52 336 97 1201
267 188 46 842 86 1217
55 40 12 164 46 14 257 1352 50 227

3 0 0 0 18 0 0 739 13 752



#of
Unique
Wireles
s Clients

57

185
57

total
visits

690

9190
8688
8810
1949

690

Vol Large
Hours meet

0

278
244
295

58

15
11
15

Small
meet

14
11
10

Sp

Sp
Progr

Program am

Kids

19

0
355
266

2749
19

Adult

24

0
31
65
48
24

Discti
nct
Patro

ns

349

1252
1291
1423
521
349

Spons

ored

Progra Digital

ms

19

45
53
36

19

Circ

2512

1438
1751
2139
2668
2512



Total
Combined
Circ

6063

15859
17145.25
19323.4545
7584

6063



